
List of Interested Parties 
Department of Energy Weatherization Assistance Program 

as of November 2022 
 

Sherry Diaz:  Sdiaz@comcap.org  

Ed Fisk: efisk@bvcap.org  

Dayanarah Baez:  dbaez@cappri.org  

Joslyn Groves:  jgroves@westbaycap.org  

Stephanie DiTusa: sditusa@tricountyri.org  

Cory Guglietti:  cguglietti@ebcap.org      

Bonnie CassaniBrandt: Bonnie.CassaniBrandt@health.ri.gov  

Raymond Neirinckx: raymond.neirinckx@doa.ri.gov  

David MacLellan: david.maclellan@clearesult.com  

Nathan Cleveland:  Nathan.cleveland@oer.ri.gov 

Byran Evans:  bevans@ghhi.org  

Steve Chybowski:  steve.chybowski@energy.ri.gov  

Paul Salera: psalera@westbaycap.org    
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